
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

380 

302 

326 

335 

316 

323 

375 

360 

313 

321 

374 

354 

305 

382 

333 

376 

395 

359 

350 

353 

362 

315 

340 

343 

396 

367 

366 

357 

390 

373 

342 

384 

328 

303 

307 

336 

Name 

Jayden Thien 

Sean Butcher 

Lachlan Robinson 

Kai Hunter 

Lewis Gilbert 

Tereza Babickova 

Luuk Neessen 

Farin Megger 

Paul Fourquemin 

Tijs Daems 

Kai Rillaerts 

Tommie Van Der Struijs 

Mitch Heijnert 

Aaron Valster 

Yort Van Wijk 

Bram Ossewaarde 

Kaur Koreinik 

Benoit Tordjeman 

Tonis-Johannes Toomingas 

Scott Westhovens 

Romans Rodionovs 

Amanda Sallinen 

Ragnar Simuland 

Guusje Van Gorp 

Aiva Anagnostiadis 

Anton Morsing 

Matteo Pianezzola 

Artjoms Sestakovs 

Chloe Cannard 

Paul Hamburg 

Artur Karu 

Jack Webster 

Jake Beselbecke 

Jamie Perilly 

Frederik Zebis Christens 

Stijn Scholten 

Nat. 

NED 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

FRA 

BEL 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

EST 

FRA 

EST 

NED 

LAT 

FIN 

EST 

NED 

AUS 

DEN 

ITA 

LAT 

FRA 

EST 

EST 

AUS 

GER 

GBR 

DEN 

NED 

Comment 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:5sec 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

8:23.008 

8:24.899 

8:25.060 

8:25.127 

8:25.707 

8:25.883 

8:25.963 

8:27.218 

8:27.292 

8:27.546 

8:27.922 

8:29.802 

8:32.471 

8:32.579 

8:34.039 

8:34.148 

8:36.053 

8:37.215 

8:37.354 

8:37.690 

8:37.852 

8:39.167 

8:39.229 

8:39.894 

8:40.026 

8:40.999 

8:42.735 

8:42.793 

8:44.017 

8:46.916 

8:49.704 

8:54.823 

8:57.569 

1:00.699 

1:01.399 

1:03.650 

Diff 

1.891 

2.052 

2.119 

2.699 

2.875 

2.955 

4.210 

4.284 

4.538 

4.914 

6.794 

9.463 

9.571 

11.031 

11.140 

13.045 

14.207 

14.346 

14.682 

14.844 

16.159 

16.221 

16.886 

17.018 

17.991 

19.727 

19.785 

21.009 

23.908 

26.696 

31.815 

34.561 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.991 

55.286 

55.026 

55.435 

55.336 

55.223 

55.130 

54.777 

55.191 

55.071 

54.763 

55.100 

55.249 

55.528 

55.335 

55.565 

55.279 

55.286 

55.474 

55.888 

55.285 

55.408 

55.352 

55.290 

55.287 

55.272 

55.244 

55.207 

55.533 

55.316 

56.137 

55.492 

55.636 

1:00.228 

1:00.720 

1:02.658 

km/h 

89,033 

88,558 

88,976 

88,320 

88,478 

88,659 

88,808 

89,381 

88,710 

88,903 

89,403 

88,857 

88,617 

88,172 

88,479 

88,113 

88,569 

88,558 

88,258 

87,604 

88,559 

88,363 

88,452 

88,551 

88,556 

88,580 

88,625 

88,684 

88,164 

88,510 

87,215 

88,229 

88,001 

81,291 

80,632 

78,138 

In Lap 

8 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

8 

7 

9 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

6 

8 

6 

9 

7 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

 

Announcements 

#396,333,305,373,367,366,342,357,390,384,328: FF, TP 5sec. (TC) 

#354: Pushing, TP5sec.(RC) 

#373,343,384: Causing a colission, TP 5sec.(RC) 

#384: Causing a colission, TP 10sec.(SD13) 

Margin of Victory 

1.891 

Ø km/h 

87,601 

Best Lap Tm 

54.763 

km/h 

89,403 

Best Lap by 

374 - Kai Rillaerts 

Printed: 8/04/2023 20:23:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

SENIOR MAX 

Heat AC - Day 1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:32:49 

Genk 1,360 Km 

8/04/2023 17:30 
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